General Description
The MAX40023/MAX40024 are single and dual amplifiers
optimized for power-sensitive applications that require low
noise and very low-leakage input current (bias current).
The MAX40023/MAX40024 amplifiers consume less than
17µA (typ) of supply current per channel, but also feature
incredibly low noise as low as 32nV/√Hz. The input bias
current is <1pA at room temperature.

Amplifiers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  18
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARKING
MAX40023ANT+ -40°C to +125°C 6 WLP +BH
MAX40023AUT+T* -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 ACWH+
MAX40024ANL+ -40°C to +125°C 9 WLP +AA
MAX40024ATB+T* -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN +AZP
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T Denotes tape-and-reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX40023/MAX40024 Low-Noise, Low-Power, Low-Bias-Current
Amplifiers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Revision History
REVISION